
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

No. 
7 

261 
955 
440 
44 

260 
772 
256 
543 
300 
985 
470 
239 
333 
155 
716 
73 

145 
244 
696 
551 
468 
839 
113 
171 

3 
701 
52 

380 
218 
811 
472 
58 

427 
915 
107 
423 
436 
197 
747 
205 
481 

Name 
Maximilian Spies 
Jörgen-Matthias Talviku
Gabriel Chetnicki 
Marnique Appelt 
Rick Elzinga 
Nico Koch 
Jarni Kooij 
Magnus Smith 
Nick Domann 
Noah Ludwig 
Benedikt Gödtner 
Peter König 
Lion Florian 
Sander Hofstede 
Tom Schröder 
Leon Rehberg 
Romain Delbrassinne 
Pascal Jungmann 
Max Bülow 
Mike Gwerder 
Maximilian Frank 
Lukas Fiedler 
Victor Voxen Kleemann
Robin Lang 
Fynn-Niklas Tornau 
Lukas Dübner 
Laurenz Falke 
Martin Winter 
Phil Niklas Löb 
Falk Greiner 
Malik Quint 
Eric Jette 
Lucas Ankjær 
Niklas Schneider 
Malik Schoch 
Mika Unruh 
Larissa Papenmeier 
Marvin Müller 
Thomas Haas 
Edvard Erdelyi 
Luca Bürger 
Roel van Ham 

FNM 
DMSB 
EMF 
PZM 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
GER/ 01990 

EST/ 80027 

POL/ Zebrzydowic

GER/ Woltersdorf 

NED/ Zenderen 

GER/ Braunschwe

BEL/ Westerlo 

DEN/ 3200 

GER/ 39326 

GER/ Aschersleben

GER/ 53773 

GER/ Eberswalde 

GER/ erding 

NED/ Staphorst 

GER/ Römstedt 

GER/ Bismark/Altm

BEL/ Perwez Haillo

GER/ Wuppertal 

GER/ Neustrelitz 

SUI/ 8173 

GER/ Bremervörde

GER/ 08393 

DEN/ Tikøb 

GER/ 76596 

GER/ Jahnshof 

GER/ Aldenhoven 

GER/ Brandis 

GER/ Rehau 

GER/ Derschen 

GER/ 39307 

GER/ Heusweiler 

GER/ Colbitz 

DEN/ Fredensborg

GER/ 98669 

GER/ Wildberg 

GER/ Werl 

GER/ Bünde 

GER/ Engelskirche

GER/ Eschbronn 

HUN/ Murg-Hänne

GER/ Werl 

NED/ Sulingen 

Trademark 
Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Honda 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Entrant / Team  
Husqvarna Junior Maddii Racing / ADAC 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

Raths Motorsport 

TBS-KTM 

SHR Motorsports 

Becker Racing 

Wosniak Racing by Mefo Sport 

Team Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Moto-Base 

Becker Racing / ADAC NS/SA e.V. 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

WZ-Racing KTM 

Duntep MX 

Team #254 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

Six Equipment 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

WZ-Racing KTM 

Team KTM VRT Norpesca Hollande 

ADAC Team Weser-Ems e.V. 

TKS Racing 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

BvZ Racing Team 

Chaseracing 

STC Racing Team 

SixtySeven-Racing-Team by MH Racing 

FALCON Motorsports 

Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 

Team Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Moto-Base 

Becker Racing 

stielergrupp.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

HPM Racing 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

Werthmann racing 

SHR Motorsports 

Laps 
5 
4 
5 
4 
5 
6 
5 
4 
3 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
4 
5 
4 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
6 
4 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
2 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
1 

Best Tm 
2:03.782 
2:04.781 
2:06.240 
2:06.520 
2:06.527 
2:07.362 
2:07.805 
2:09.198 
2:09.553 
2:09.761 
2:10.425 
2:10.820 
2:10.936 
2:11.018 
2:11.309 
2:11.843 
2:12.147 
2:12.317 
2:12.488 
2:13.062 
2:13.434 
2:13.482 
2:13.834 
2:14.808 
2:14.871 
2:15.159 
2:15.440 
2:15.737 
2:15.762 
2:16.947 
2:16.990 
2:17.453 
2:17.940 
2:19.464 
2:22.885 
2:23.588 
2:24.362 
2:25.431 
2:27.103 
2:32.921 
2:36.486 
2:57.423 

Diff 

0.999 
2.458 
2.738 
2.745 
3.580 
4.023 
5.416 
5.771 
5.979 
6.643 
7.038 
7.154 
7.236 
7.527 
8.061 
8.365 
8.535 
8.706 
9.280 
9.652 
9.700 

10.052 
11.026 
11.089 
11.377 
11.658 
11.955 
11.980 
13.165 
13.208 
13.671 
14.158 
15.682 
19.103 
19.806 
20.580 
21.649 
23.321 
29.139 
32.704 
53.641 

In Lap 
5 
3 
2 
2 
3 
6 
5 
3 
3 
1 
4 
3 
1 
3 
4 
3 
2 
1 
4 
2 
3 
3 
2 
1 
4 
2 
4 
2 
4 
2 
5 
5 
2 
1 
5 
2 
2 
4 
3 
1 
1 
1 

km/h 
53,804 
53,374 
52,757 
52,640 
52,637 
52,292 
52,111 
51,549 
51,408 
51,325 
51,064 
50,910 
50,865 
50,833 
50,720 
50,515 
50,398 
50,334 
50,269 
50,052 
49,912 
49,894 
49,763 
49,404 
49,381 
49,275 
49,173 
49,065 
49,056 
48,632 
48,617 
48,453 
48,282 
47,754 
46,611 
46,383 
46,134 
45,795 
45,274 
43,552 
42,560 
37,537 
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ADAC MX Masters Grevenbroich 
Klasse Youngster Cup 

Warm up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:54:59 

Königshovener Höhe 1,850 Km 

20.09.2020 09:50 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                                   Clerk of the course Gerd Vilshöver:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


